
2005 
Ways and Means Committee Budget Hearings 

** All hearings will be held in the Council Chambers ** 
 

DATE DAY TIME DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR 
     
September 13 Monday 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Police Chief McManus 
     
     
September 20 Monday 9:00 a.m. – 9:30 p.m. MPHA Cora McCorvey 
     
  2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 2005 Budget Overview 

presentation at the 
regularly scheduled Ways 
& Means Committee Mtg 

Heather Johnston 

     
September 21 Tuesday 1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.  Park Jon Gurban 
  2:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. Library Katherine Hadley 
     
September 22 Wednesday 2:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Public Works Klara Fabry 

     
     
September 23 Thursday 1:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. Fire Chief Bleskachek 
  3:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. Assessor Interim –  

Valerie Thompson 
  3:30 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. YCB Judith Kahn 
  4:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Municipal Building 

Commission 
Jose Cervantes 

     
September 27 Monday    
   

 
 
 
9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 
10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. 
 

City Coordinator 
 
Operations & Regulatory 
Services 
Licenses 
Inspections 
Minneapolis Convention 
Center/GMCVA 

John Moir 
 
Rocco Forte 
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September 30 Thursday 1:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 
 

City Coordinator 
Administration 
Communications 
IGR 
 
Finance 
HR 
BIS 
MECC 

 
 
John Moir 
Gail Plewacki 
Gene Ranieri 
Patrick Born 
Pam French 
Karl Kaiser 
John Dejung 



2005 
Ways and Means Committee Budget Hearings 

** All hearings will be held in the Council Chambers ** 
 

 
     
October 15 Friday 1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. CPED Lee Sheehy 
  2:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. NRP  Bob Miller 
  3:30 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Municipal Building 

Commission 
Jose Cervantes 

     
October 19 Tuesday 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.  Attorney Jay Heffern 
  2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. Health(including PHAC 

recommendation on CDBG 
Ken Dahl 

  3:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. City Clerk/Elections/City 
Council 

Merry Keefe 

  3:30 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Mayor David Fey 
     
     
October 20 Wednesday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. Capital Budget Overview Heather Johnston 

Mike Abeln 
  3:00 p.m. – 3:45 p.m. Civil Rights Jayne Baccus 

Khalifa 
  3:45 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 5 Year Plan Heather Johnston 
     
     
     
November 8 Monday 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. Budget Mark-up Heather Johnston 
     
     
     
November 15 Monday 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. Budget Mark-up Heather Johnston 
     
     
     
December 6 Monday Begins at 5:50 p.m. Truth in Taxation Hearing Heather Johnston 
     
     
     
December 13 Monday Begins at 5:05 p.m. 2005 Budget Adoption Heather Johnston 
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